AMTF Board and Committees 2021 - 2022

	Position		       Name					Email

President			Pat Tille					patille@live.com
President-Elect			Josh Pulido				joshpulido@icloud.com
Past-President			Bill Hunt				William.Hunt@pennmedicine.upenn.edu	
Senior Board Member		Karrie Hovis				karriehovis@gmail.com
Junior Board Member		Janice Conway-Klaassen			jconwayk@gmail.com
Treasurer			Scott Aikey				scotteaikey@gmail.com 
Secretary			Shannon Billings				shanbillings@gmail.com
Executive Secretary		Elissa Passiment 				elissap17@gmail.com			

	Committee
	Email
	Term Dates
	Term

	Audit (Chair+2@ 2yrs;  Treasurer ex officio)
	
	

	Mary Ann McLane
	mclane@udel.edu
	2020 - 2022
	2nd

	Cathy Otto
	cathgolfer@gmail.com
	2020 - 2022
	1st

	Sharon Strauss (Chair)
	Sstra610@aol.com
	2020 - 2022
	2nd

	Scott Aikey Treasurer (ex officio)
	saikey@comcast.net 
	2020 - 2022
	2nd

	Membership (Chair = President-Elect +4 @ 2yrs)
	
	

	Josh Pulido 
	joshpulido@icloud.com
	2021 - 2022
	Automatic

	Demetra (Toula) Castillo
	castildc@ucmail.uc.edu
	2021 - 2023
	1st

	Beth Warning
	beth.warning@gmail.com 
	2021 - 2023
	2nd

	Brandy Greenhill
	bgreenhill@hotmail.com
	2020 – 2022
	2nd

	Susan Stalewski
	susanstalewski@gmail.com
	2020 - 2022
	1st

	Public Relations (Sr/Jr Board Member 1yr + 1 @ 2yr)
	
	

	Karrie Hovis (Sr. Board)
	karriehovis@gmail.com
	2020 - 2022
	Automatic

	Janice Conway-Klaassen
	jconwayk@gmail.com
	2021 - 2023
	Automatic

	By-Laws (Chair = Past President + 4 @ 2yrs)
	
	

	William Hunt (Chair)
	jrc@rodricon.com
	2021-2022
	Automatic

	Rodney Rohde
	rrohde@txstate.edu
	2021 - 2023
	1st

	Roslyn McQueen
	rosmcq@aol.com
	2020 – 2022
	4th

	Barbara Brown
	barbarabrownnmls@comcast.net
	2020 – 2022
	2nd

	Mary Ann McLane
	mclane@udel.edu
	2020 – 2022
	4th

	Myra Myers (Consultant)
	mmyers@ololrmc.com
	Since 2008
	

	Scholarship (Chair + 4 @ 2yrs
	
	

	Brandy Greenhill (Chair)
	bgreenhill@hotmail.com
	2020 - 2022
	1st

	Janice Conway-Klassen
	jconwayk@umn.com
	2021 - 2023
	1st

	Nick Moore
	Nmoore07@gmail.com
	2020 - 2022
	1st

	Claude Rector 
	clauderector@gmail.com
	2021 - 2023
	1st

	Barbara Kraj
	bkraj@odu.edu
	2021 -2023
	1st

	Finance (Chair, Treasurer + 3 @ 1yr)
	
	

	Teresa Nadder (Chair)
	tsnadder@vcu.edu
	2017 – 2022
	10th

	Scott Aikey (Treasurer)
	saikey@comcast.net 
	2020 - 2022
	2nd

	Sue Iddings
	dsiddings@gmail.com
	2021 - 2022
	1st

	Angela Foley
	afoley@lsuhsc.edu
	2017 - 2022
	9th

	Dianne Cearlock
	dcearlock@naacls.org
	2021 – 2022
	2nd

	Newsletter Editor (1 yr)
	
	

	Suzanne Butch
	butchs@umich.edu
	2013 – 2022
	9th

	Nominations Committee (Chair + 2 @ 1yr)
	
	

	Sue Iddings (Chair)
	dsiddings@gmail.com
	2021 - 2022
	

	Holly Weinberg
	Roho281@aol.com
	2021 - 2022
	

	Norma Biovana
	Mt2be@hotmail.com
	2021 - 2022
	

	Program/Social (Chair + 2 @ 1yr)
	
	

	Lindsay Davenport-Landry (Chair)
	kldavenport@gmail.com
	2021-2022
	NA

	Perry Scanlan
	scanlanp@apsu.edu
	2021-2022
	NA

	Beth Warning
	beth.warning@gmail.com 
	2021- 2022
	NA

	Elissa Passiment (Consultant)
	Elissap17@gmail.com
	Exec. Secy.
	NA
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